

MTC 46226

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

EM 29906

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

N 782928

INSTRUCTIONS:

735-6722 (7-94)

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.

Legal descript	tion and Invited		PARTI		N. Terrorian
substituted):	tion and location of r	eal property (descripti	on as recorded by	y county recorder or a ce	ortified copy of your deed may b
,		or react t	ODO, SUN FOR	EST ESTATES, ACCOR	DING TO THE
	OFFICIAL PLA	T THEREOF ON ET	LE IN THE OF	FICE OF THE COUNTY	CI EDW OF
If there is a mo	rtgage, deed of trust of	or lien on this land, list	all mortgagees and	BEECHWOOD DRIVE, L	A PINE, OR 97739 trust below. Space is provided for
IWO NAMES AND ME AND ADDRESS	addresses. If there :	ite none, write "none"		ocuencianes of 06602 Of	rust below. Space is provided fo
			And the second s		
AME AND ADDRESS	FINANCIAL SERV	ICING CORP., 766	52 SW MOHAWK,	TUALATIN, OR 97	062
			-40		S. C.
Tax Lot Number	ar (from assessor):	2310-036C0-05100			
			PART I		
Legal description	on of the manufacturer	structure that is locate	d on the real prop	orty described above	
AR	MAKE	WIDTH #			
maa	FLTWD	WILLIAM LA	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO	
ist all security	internet holders	70	200	WAFLX3IABO	2164540G13
structure descri	ibed above. Space is	Jagees, beneficiaries of	deeds of trust, an		
approval that th	e application may be	submitted. If there are	5, addresses and a	approvals. Signatures from	st is secured by the manufactured the parties listed below are their
THE WALL WOUNESS			1011		
REEN TREE	FINANCIAL SERVI	CING CORP., 766	2 SW MOHAWK.	TULATIN, OR 9706	2
- Land Abortess				TOZRITA, OK 9700	<u> </u>
NATURE OF SECTION	ED PARTY /			/	, -
Van M	Marisch	DATE		OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
ax Lot Number	(from dissessor); 2	310-036C0-05100	X		ĺ
NAA9 go uot	know the whereabout	s of the permanent plat	e assigned to this v	vehicle.	
ocurity interests	s have been listed. His	bore are accurate	to the best of my/	our knowledge. All liens,	deeds of trust, mortgages and
TED NAME OF OWN		mere are none, I/IVe na	ive cenned this by	our knowledge. All liens, writing "none" in the space	provided.
	CASSAYRE, JR.	AND DAMES		And the second s	
LATURE OF OWNER	CABBATRE, JR.	AND PATRICIA L	. CASSAYRE		
Harry 1	Charact.		070 FPR 1115		TELEPHONE (Optional)
ATURE OF CHINER	a soung.	ADDRESS	STREET, NAP.	A, CA 94558	277-256-751
atricia	Carrow	3742 NORFOLK	STREET, NAP	1 C1 0/550	
▼ OF	ICE USE ONLY V		PART III		
	The state of the s	The second secon		V 0	FFICE USE ONLY ▼
oplication for e	exemption for a man	ednatura a	_	che	-
	venibron in a man	ulactured structure is	hereby approve	d. 14	
mhl	SIGNATURE OF	DWY OCCUPES)		•	
41419	79	/ //	1.1		
		- Illio	tine BU	nill	!
6 Avammil	In Manner		_		
a exembitiou	12 AOID It not Leco	rded with the count	y within 15 cale	ndar days from:	1-1 m
					101121111

SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA

STATE OF OREGON,	,
County of	\$55. ·
BEIT REMEMBERED, That	on this day of
belore me, the undersigned, a Notar	y Public in and for the State of Oregon, personally appeared the within
State of the Control	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and allixed my official seal the day and year last above written.
The Northengine spanning	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLED GM	IENT
State of California	On Jun 1/4/Y 1/, 1989 before me,
County of Napa SS.	(name and title of officer)
	PATRICIA J. DRUCQUER, NOTARY PUBLIC , personally appeared
	HOMY R CUSSAVIL, J. & Patriciah, Cussavil,
	personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instru-
PATRICIA J. DRUCQUER 7	ment the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
COMM. #1126046	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
NAPA COUNTY NAy Correr, Expires FEB 09, 2001	Notary's Signature
i 1000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	rotary's Signature

State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Recorded 6/14/99, at 11:10 o m.
In Vol. M99 Page 233(3

Linda Smith,
County Clerk Fee\$ 15